Мониторинг
тренировочных и диагностических работ 9 класса  ГИА 

в 1 полугодии 2014 – 2015 учебного года 

в МОУ «СОШ с. Кутьино»

	Дата

 проведения 
	Предмет 
	«5»
	«4»
	«3»
	«2»
	уров обуч

%
	кач знан

%

	30.09.2014
	9 - Математика 
	-
	-
	-
	1
	0
	0

	26.11.2014
	9 - Математика
	-
	-
	1
	1
	50
	0

	15.12.2014
	9 - Русский язык 
	-
	-
	1
	1
	50
	0
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